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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.S.C Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NUMBER

2001CS10101
2001CS10102
2001CS10103
2001CS10104
2001CS10105
2001CS10106
2001Cs10107
2001Cs10108
2001CS10109
2001Cs10110
2001Cs10111
2001Cs10112
2001CS10113
2001Cs10114
2001CS10115
2001Cs10116
2001Cs1011i8
2001Cs10119
2001Cs10120

ANITHISH RAM
V.PUSHPA VASANTH
C.PRAKASH

J.PETER DONY PAUL
SMATHAVAN
A.AKILAN

S.YOGESH

SANIJAL A

T RAGHUL

E VIKATAKAVI RAJA
K.PARTHIBAN

J SIVABALAN
R.SRINIVAS
R.KRISHNA KUMAR
G.SARANESH KUMAR
S.SATHEESH .
R.RANISH
N.RAJAMANI
N.POOVARASAN

20110AEC21 20111AEC22 20120SEC23 20112AEC24B 20112AEC25B

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
26 58 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 23 38 61 B 23 60 83 A+ 26 56 82 A+
28 62 9 A+ 28 69 97 O 22 70 92 O 22 70 9 O 28 69 97 O
25 57 82 A+ 24 60 B84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
26 60 8 A+ 20 60 B A+ 26 65 91 O 26 65 9 O 26 60 8 A+
27 66 9 O 29 65 94 O 22 59 8 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 29 65 94 O
28 67 95 29 55 B84 A+ 28 67 9 O 23 65 88 A+ 28 67 9 O
22 65 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+
27 69 96 27 69 9% O 27 69 9% O 27 59 8 A+ 27 69 9 O
29 54 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 26 60 86 A+
20 60 80 26 68 94 O 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 20 56 76 A
23 55 78 A 29 67 96 O 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 635 94

28 67 95 28 65 93 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 24 67 91 O
24 64 88 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 62 8 A+
22 68 90 A+ 28 68 96 O 28 68 9% O 28 68 9 O 28 68 96 O
22 66 88 A+ 27 64 91 0O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 @64 91 O
26 60 8 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 55 82 A+ 26 59 85 A+
25 65 90 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 67 9 O 27 67 94 O 27 57 8 A+ 27 57 8 A+ 27 67 9
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.S.C Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NUMBER
2001CS10101 ANITHISH RAM
2001Cs10121 MANUNEETHLR
2001Cs10122 VENKATESH.S
2001CS10123 K. KIRUBAKARAN
2001CS10124 M.R.ABISHEK
2001CS10125 J.MOHAMED IRFAN
2001CS10126 M.N..THOUFIQ HAMEED
2001Cs10127 L.SANTHOSH
2001CS10128 S.PREMNATH
2001Cs10129 S.ARULALAN
2001CS10130 R.PREGADESHWARAN
2001CS10131 V.KISHORE
2001Cs10132 K.DINESHKUMAR
2001CS10133 D.MANIKANDAN
2001CS10134 S.MANIKANDAN
2001CS10135 M.RENGARAJAN
2001CS10136 R.MUGESH
2001CS10137 S.ABDUL RAHMAN
2001CS10138 S.MOHAMED IMTHIYAS

20110AEC21 20111AEC22 20120SEC23 20112AEC24B 20112AEC25B
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
20 57 77 A 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 57 84 A+
28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 65 93 O
22 65 8 A+ 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O
28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 22 69 91 O
28 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 64 92 O
25 65 9 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O
25 65 9 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 59 8 A+ 27 64 91 O
23 54 17 A 23 54 77 23 54 17 A 23 54 717 A 23 54 17 A
24 60 & A+ 24 55 719 26 55 81 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 59 83 A+
26 56 82 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 56 8 A+
24 66 9 A+ 24 55 719 22 65 87 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 24 59 83 A+
23 50 713 A 23 50 73 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 M A
24 67 91 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
22 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 29 55 8 A+ 24 56 80 A 22 55 71 A
26 67 9 O 29 62 .91 O 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 0O 27 62 89 A+
28 55 8 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 65 93 O
25 55 8 A 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 54 8 A
25 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 20120SEC26L 20120RLC27 201LSCCS 201SSCBE

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
2001CS10101  ANITHISH RAM 26 60 8 A+ 23 56 79 A 22 56 78 A 23 60 83 A+
2001CS10102  V.PUSHPA VASANTH 28 69 97 O 22 70 92 O 28 62 90 A+ 22 62 84 A+
2001CS10103  C.PRAKASH 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 25 65 90 A+
2001<CS10104  J.PETER DONY PAUL 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 8 A+ 25 62 87 A
2001CS10105  S.MATHAVAN 20 65 94 O 22 59 81 A+ 27 66 93 O 22 59 81 A+
2001CS10106  A.AKILAN 281 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 23 65 88 A+
2001CS10107  S.YOGESH 29 60 89 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 29 65 94 O
2001CS10108  SANIJAI A 27 69 9% O 27 69 96 O 27 69 9 O 27 59 86 A-
2001CS10109 T RAGHUL 26 60 8 A+ 23 57 80 A 29 54 83 A+ 25 57 82 A+
2001CS10110  E VIKATAKAVI RAJA 20 56 76 A 28 60 88 A+ 20 60 80 A 24 56 80 A
2001CS10111  K.PARTHIBAN 29 65 94 O 22 60 82 A+ 23 55 78 A 25 60 85 A+
2001CS10112  J SIVABALAN 24 67 91 O 26 60 8 A+ 28 66 94 O 26 58 84 A+
2001CS10113  R.SRINIVAS 27 62 89 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 27 32 59 C
2001CS10114  R.KRISHNA KUMAR 281 68 96 O 28 68 9 O 22 68 90 A+ 28 68 9 O
2001CS10115  G.SARANESH KUMAR 27 65 92 O 27 64 91 O 25 66. 91 O 27 64 91 O
2001CS10116  S.SATHEESH 26 57 83 A+ 25 64 .89 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 27 55 82 A+
2001CS10118  R.RANISH 25 63 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 25 63 88 A+
2001CS10119  N.RAJAMANI 27 67 94 O 27 57 84 A+ 27 67 94 O 27 57 84 A+

+
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B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 202

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CS10120
2001CS10121
2001CS10122
2001CS10123
2001CS10124
2001CS10125
2001CS10126
2001CSs10127
2001CS10128
2001Cs10129
2001CS10130
2001CS10131
2001CS10132
2001CS10133
2001CS10134
2001CS10135
2001CS10136
2001CS10137

NAME

N.POOVARASAN
MANUNEETHIL.R
VENKATESH.S

K. KIRUBAKARAN
M.R.ABISHEK
JMOHAMED IRFAN
M.N..THOUFIQ HAMEED
L.SANTHOSH
S.PREMNATH
S.ARULALAN
R.PREGADESHWARAN
V.KISHORE
K.DINESHKUMAR
D.MANIKANDAN
S.MANIKANDAN
M.RENGARAJAN
R.MUGESH

S.ABDUL RAHMAN

20120SEC26L

27
22
29
22
28
28
27
23
24
26
24
23
23
22
27
26
26
27

57
60
65
69
64
67
62
54
59
56
59
56
64
55
62
60
54
56

84
82
94
91
92
95
89
77
83
82
83
79
87
Tid
89
86
80
83

A+
A+
(0]

20120RLC27
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

27
28
29
28
28
28
27
23
25
27
22
23
22
29
29
28
26
27

64
59
65
62
59
67
60
54
55
56
65
50
64
55
62
55
%)
56

91
87
94
90
87
95
87
77
80
83
87
73
86
84
91
83
81
83

O
A+
O
A+
A+
O
A+
A
A
At
A+
A
A+
A
0O
A+
A+
A+

20

201LSCCS

57
60
65
62
60
65
65
54
60
56
66
50
67
60
67
55
55
60

77
88
94
90
82
93
90
77
84
83
90
73
91
82
96
83
79
83

A
A+

27
26
23
28
22
28
26
23
27
26
28
23
24
24
29
28
26
25

201SSCBE

64
60
65
62
59
67
59
54
55
56
54
50
64
56
62
55
55
56

91
86
88
90
81
95
85
77
82
82
82
73
88
80
91
83

81

81

0
A+
A+
A+
A+

0
A+

A
A+
A+
A+

A
A+

A

0
A+
A+
A+

doteo!
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B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CS10138
2001CS10139
2001CS10140
2001CS10141
2001CS10142
2001CS10143
2001CS10144
2001CS10145
2001CS10146
2001CS10147
2001CsS10201
2001CS10202
2001CS10203
2001CS10204
20120SEC26L
20120RLC27
201LSCCS
201SSCBE

NAME

S.MOHAMED IMTHIYAS

K.SRIDHAR
M.KARTHIKEYAN
A.VIGNESH

S.SYED IRFAN
J.VINOTH
R.ANBARASAN
L.SRAVANA KUMAR
D.SATHISKUMAR
M.VINOYH KUMAR
ANIRMALA
D.LAKSHMI SREE
K.KALAISELVI
L.KAVITHA

INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB

RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
COMMUNICATION SKILLS
BASIC BEHAVIORAL ETIQUETTE

20120SEC26L

25
25
26
27
23
28
26
27
22
27
26
25
29
27

59
58
55
60
57
60
66
58
64
62
68
60
60
62

84
83
81
87
80
88
92
85
86
89
94
85
89
89

A+
A+
A+
A+
A
A+
0]
A+
A+
A+
O
A+
A+
A+

20120RLC27
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

25

59
59
58
55
57
60
59
62
64
60
60
60
60
62

84
84
84
81
80
88
88
91
86
87
86
87
89
84

A+
A+
A+
A+
A
A+
A+

20
26
26
26
21
28
26
27
22
26
22
27
29
25

54
58
57
59
60
64
65
54
64
60
50
60
65
62

201LSCCS

74
84
83
85
81
92
91
81
86
86
72
87
94
87

A
A+
A+
A+
A+
(0]
0
A+

29
26
22
26
23
28
25
29
22
26
26
26
29
27

59
58
59
55
57
55
60
62
64
62
60
60
64
62

201SSCBE

88
84
81
81
80
83
85
91
86
88
86
86
93
89

A+
A+
A+t
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENE

REGISTER 19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19120SEC43 19120SEC44L 19113AEC45A

NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1001 SHANMUGANATHAN S 23 55 78 A 22 60 8 A+ 29 67 9 O 25 60 8 A+ 23 65 88 A+
1901CS1002 JOHN JOSEPH E 22 70 92 O 26 65 9l O 28 69 97 O 24 62 8 A+ 22 70 92 O
1901CS1003 PRIYANKA S 25 65 90 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 25 60 &5 A+
1901CS1004 NIRUBAMA J 26 65 91 O 26 62 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O
1901CS1005 GURUPRASATH K 22 59 81 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 22 65 8 A+ 27 66 93 O 22 59 81 A
1901CS1006 VIGNESWARAN T 28 67 95 O 28 56 84 A+ 28 67 9 0O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901CS1007 JAVEETHK 26 60 8 A+ 27 65 92 O 29 60 8 A+ 22 66 8 A+ 27 60 87 At
1901CS1008 SRISUVETHA S 27 69 9% O 23 60 83 A+ 27 69 9 O 25 69 94 O 27 69 9% O
1901CS1010 AHAMED ABDULLAH 23 57 8 A 26 55 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 29 54 8 A+ 23 57 80 A
1901CS1011  SATHISHKUMAR G 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 22 57 79 A 29 60 89 At
1901CS1013 KARUPPASAMY S 22 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 22 67 8 A+ 23 55 18 A 29 60 B89 A+
1901CS1014 AHAMED RAFIIS 26 60 8 A+ 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 26 67 93 O 26 60 86 A+
1901CS1016 SANIJAY S 24 64 88 E A+ 22 64 8 A+ 25 64 89 A+ 24 64 8 A+ 27 64 91 O
1901CS1017 DHINESH M 28 68 96 0 28 68 9 O 28 68 9% O 22 68 90 A+ 28 68 9% O
1901CS1018 MAHADEVAN M 27 64 91 0O 27 62 8 A+ 27 64 91 0O 22 66 88 . A+ 27 064 91 O
1901CS1019 MAHESHWARAN P 25 64 8 A+ 25 64 89 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 27 64 91 0
1901CS1021 KAVISURIYAN R 25 63 88 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 22 65 87 A'* 25 63 88 A+
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Controller of I\;i



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CS1024
1901CS1026
1901CS1027
1901CS1028
1901CS1029
1901CS1030
1901CS1031
1901CS1032
1901CS1033
1901CS1034
1901CS1036
1901CS1037
1901CS1038
1901CS1009
1901CS1012
1901CS1046
1901CS1047

NAME

TAMILINBAN M
SUBHASHINI R
ARIVAZHAGAN M
VENKATESH K
MANIKANDAN R
DHINAKRAN N
MOHAMED ASHIK M
VIGNESH S
PRIYADHARSHINI S
KARTHIKA P
JAYASREE D
MOURIYA M
GOKILAVANI P
SANTHOSH B
CHEZHIYAN K
HAREESH S
YOSUVA J

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

27
27
28
29
28
28
28
27
23
25

19110AEC41

57
64
59
65
62
59
67
56
54
55
56
65
50
64
55

62

65

84
91
87
94
90
87
95
83
717
80
83
87
73
86
84
91
87

A+

27
20
22
29
24
25
28

19111AEC42 191205EC43 19120SEC441L.
67 9 0O 22 67 89 A+ 27 67 94
64 84 A+ 27 64 91 O 22 57 19
58 N A 24 60 84 A+ 28 60 88
65 9 O 29 65 94 O 29 65 9%
65 89 A+ 26 62 88 A+ 28 62 90
60 85 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 60 88
67 95 O 28 67 9 0O 27 60 87
62 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 25 65 90
54 77 A 23 54 17 A 23 54 77
55 79 A 24 55 19 A 24 60 84
56 78 A 27 59 8 A+ 27 59 86
55 79 A 24 55 19 A 24 66 %0
57 8 A 23 50 713 A 25 65 90
65 90 A+ 24 64 8 A+ 24 67 91
64 8 A+ 22 60 8 A+ 22 67 89
62 99 0 29 62 91 O 25 67 92
57 86 A+ 27 55 8 A+ 22 59 81

0
A
A+

19113AEC45A

INT EXT TOT GRD

27 57
27 64

84
91
88
94
90
87
95
87
77
79
82
83
70
88
84
93

L 79

Controller of ELaminim
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CS1048
1901CS1050
1901CS1052
1901CS1056
1901CS1057
1901CS1058
1901CS1060
1901CS1061
1901CS1062
1901CS1063
1901CS1064
1901CS1065
1901CS1066
1901CS1067
1901CS1068
1901CS1069
1901CS1070

NAME

RAJASUNDHAR B
VIGNESHWARAN S
RANJITH K
VEERARAIJ K
RAGUPATHI K
MURALI M
ARAVINTH D
MUTHU A
BALAIJIC
RAGUNATHAN R
MANIKANDAN S
VIKRAM G
PRITHIVIRAJA D
SIVAD

VIGNESH R
THIYAGARAIJAN S
SURIYA V

INT
26
27
25
25
26
26
23
28
29
29
22
23
26
26
29
22
25

I9T10AECS]

19111AEC42

19120SEC43

19120SEC44L

191 13AEC45A

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

55 8l
56 83
59 84
59 84
58 84
55 81
57 80
60 88
59 88
62 91
64 86
57 80
60 86
60 86
60 89
62 84
62 87 |

A+
At
A+
A+
A+
A+
A
A+
At
O
A+
A
At
At
A+
A+
A+

26
27
25
26
26
29
23
28
26
29
22
27
26
27
29
27
27

55 81
56 83
54 719
58 84
57 83
55 84
57 80
64 92
60 86
60 89
64 86
62 89
60 86
62 89
60 89
56 83
67 94

A+
A+
A
A+
A+
A+
A
0
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
0

26
27
25
26
26
29
23
28
26
29
22
27
26
27
29
27
27

55
56
54
58

th h n
~] th =

64
60
60
64
62
60
60
60
62
67

81
83
79
84
83
84
80
)
86
89
86
89
86
87
89
89
94

At
A+
A
A+
A+
A+
A
(0]
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
(6]

25
25
25
26
26
26
22
28
20
27
22
26
22
27
23
25
23

55 80
60 85
54 79
58 84
60 86
65 9l
57 719
64 92
62 82
54 81
65 87
65 9l
52 74
60 87
60 83
62 87
60 83

A
A+
A
At
A+

A+
A+

A+

A+

At

26
27
25
26
26
29
23
28
26
28
22
25
26
27
29
20
25

55 81 A+
56 83 A+
59 84 A+
58 84 A+
57 83 A+
55 84 A+
57 80 A

60 88 A+
60 86 A+
62 90 A+
64 86 A+
60 85 A+
55 81 A+
60 87 A+
59 88 A+
62 89 A+
62 87 A+

\
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institetion : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENE

REGISTER _— 19110AEC41 191TIAEC42 19120SEC43 19120SEC44L. 19113AEC45A

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1071 VINOTH G 28 64 92 O 22 57 19 A 22 57 19 A 22 57 19 A 29 67 9% O
1901CS1072 BALAIIS 27 55 82 A+ 26 64 90 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
1901CS1073 MANIKANDAN S _ 24 62 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 25 62 87 A+ 27 62 89 A+
1901CS1074 VALLARASU M 29 64 93 O 27 62 8 A+ 27 64 91 0O 24 60 8 A+ 29 62 91 0
1901CS1075 AKASH A 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901CS1076 RANATHEIVE S 22 62 84 A+ 24 65 89 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 24 62 8 A+
1901CS1079 PARIVALAVANN 22 60 82 A+ 27 55 8 A+ 27 60! 87 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 22 59 81 A+
1901CS1041 AKASH YV 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 . 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+
1901CS1035 BALAMURUGAN 27 57 84 A+ 24 65 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 59 8 A+

19110AEC41  TAMIL-IV

19111AEC42 ENGLISH-IV

19120SEC43 ACTIVE SERVER PROGRAMMING
19120SEC44L ACTIVE SERVER PROGRAMMING LAB
19113AEC45A APPLIED PHYSICS I

Controller of Exa&ntnlna ions M/\



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CS1001
1901CS1002
1901CS1003
1901CS1004
1901CS1005
1901CS1006
1901CS1007
1901CS1008
1901CS1010
1901CS1011
1901CS1013
1901CS1014
1901CS1016
1901CS1017
1901CS1018
1901CS1019
1901CS1021
1901C81024

NAME

SHANMUGANATHAN S
JOHN JOSEPH E
PRIYANKA S
NIRUBAMA J
GURUPRASATH K
VIGNESWARAN T
JAVEETH K

SRI SUVETHA 8
AHAMED ABDULLAH
SATHISHKUMAR G
KARUPPASAMY S
AHAMED RAFIITS
SANJAY S

DHINESH M
MAHADEVAN M
MAHESHWARAN P
KAVI SURIYANR
TAMILINBAN M

19113AEC46AL

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

65
70
60
65
59
66
60
69
57
60
60
60
60
68
60

64‘_
63

57

88
92
85
92
81
94
86
98
80
88
82
86
84
96
82
89
88
84

At

26
28
25
26
29
28
29
27
26
20
29
24
27
28

27.

26
25
29

59
69
60
60
65
67
60
69
60
56
65
67
62
68
64
59

63
55

85
97
85
86
94
95
89
9%
86
76
94
9]

89
9%

91
85

88

84

19120SEC04AL

A+
6]
At
At
6]
0

A+

0o
A+

27
28
25
26
22
28
29
27
24
26
29
28

| 27
28
| 27

27

| 24
20

69
69
60
60
65
67
60
69
55
62
67
62
64
68
64
64
62
50

191 1ISEC04L

96
97
&5
86
87
95
89
96
79
88
96
90
91
96
91
91
86
70

0
O
A+
A+
A+
0
A+
0O
A

A+
B+

23
22
25
26
22
28
26
27
23
28
22
26
24
28
27
25
25
26

64
70
60
65
59
67
60
69
57
60
60
60
66
68
64
64

63

57

I9TENVTSTU

87
92
85
91
81
95
86
96
80
88
82
86
90
96

9% |

89
88
83

A+
O
A+
(¢]
A+
0
A+
0
A
A+
A+
A+

\
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CS1026
1901CS1027
1901CS1028
1901CS1029
1901CS1030
1901CS1031
1901CS1032
1901CS1033
1901CS1034
1901CS1036
1901CS1037
1901CS1038
1901CS1009
1901CS1012
1901CS1046
1901CS1047
1901CS1048
1901CS1050

NAME

SUBHASHINI R
ARIVAZHAGAN M
VENKATESH K
MANIKANDAN R
DHINAKRAN N
MOHAMED ASHIK M
VIGNESH S
PRIYADHARSHINI S
KARTHIKA P
JAYASREE D
MOURIYA M
GOKILAVANI P
SANTHOSH B
CHEZHIYAN K
HAREESH §
YOSUVA
RAJASUNDHAR B
VIGNESHWARAN S

19113AEC46AL

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
0 :

27
28
29
28
28
28
22
23
25
27
22
23
22
29
29
28
26
27

64
59
65
62
59
67
65
54
55
56
65
50
64
55
62
55
55
56

91
87
94
90
87
95
87
77
80
83
87
73
86
84
91
83
81
83

19120SECO4AL

191 11SECO4L

O 27 57 8 A+ 27 64 9 O 27
A+ 28 65 93 O 28 60 88 A+ 28
0O 29 65 9 O 22 60 8 A+ 29
A+ 22 69 91 O 22 62 84 A+ 22
A+ 28 64 92 O 26 60 B8 A+ 28
0O 28 67 9 O 22 67 89 A+ 28
A+ 27 64 91 O 27 56 8 A+ 27

23 54 177 A 24 55 79 23

24 59 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 25
A+ 26 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 26
A+ 24 59 83 A+ 22 55 77 22
A 123 50. 73 A 23 50 713 23
A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 22
A+ 22 55 77 A 22 60 82 A+ 29
0 27 62 8 A+ 29 63 92 O 29
A+ 28 65 93 O 28 59 87 A+ 28
A+ 26 54 8 A 26 55 81 A+ 26
A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ | 27

64
59
65
56
59
67
65
54
55
56
65
50
64
55
62
55
55

56

I191ENVTSTU

91
87
94
78
87
95
92
77
80
82
87
73
86
84
91
83
81
83

A+

Controller of Exs&;.i
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901CS1052
1901CS1056
1901CS1057
1901CS1058
1901CS1060
1901CS1061
1901CS1062
1901CS1063
1901CS1064
1901CS1065
1901CS1066
1901CS1067
1901CS1068
1901CS1069
1901CS1070
1901CS1071
1901CS1072
1901CS1073

NAME

RANIJITH K
VEERARAJ K
RAGUPATHI K
MURALIM
ARAVINTH D
MUTHU A
BALAIJIC
RAGUNATHAN R
MANIKANDAN §
VIKRAM G
PRITHIVIRAJA D
SIVAD

VIGNESH R
THIYAGARAJAN §
SURIYA V
VINOTH G
BALAIJLS
MANIKANDAN §

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

25
25
25
26
23
28
22
29
23
27
26
27
29
22
25
28
27
27

19T 13AEC46AL

59
59
59
55
57
60
59
62
60
60
60
64
55
60

67.

64
64
62

84
84
84
81
80
88
81
91
83
87
86
91
84
82
92
92
91
89

A+
A+
A+

A+

25
25
26
22
23
28
26
27
26
27
26
25
29
27
27
22
28
27

19120SEC04AL

54
58
55
59
T
60
66
58
64
57
68
50
54
62
67
59
64
62

79
83
81
81
80
88
9
85
90
84
94
75
83
89
94
81
92
89

A
A+

25
26
26
29

191 T11SEC04L

54
58
57
50
57
64
60
62
64
62
60
64
68
62
67
57
64
62

79
84
83
79
80
92
86
91
86
89
86
91
97
89
94
79
92
89

A
A+
A+

INT EXT TOT GRD

25

191ENVTSTU

59
59
57

55 ¢

57
60
59

62 |
60
58
69
59
60

62
60
64
63

62 |

84
84
83
81
80
88
88
91
82
85
95
86
89
84
85
92

90

89

Controller of Ex:illii ati
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER 19113AEC46AL 19120SECO4AL 1911 1SECO4L 191ENVTSTU

NUMBER e INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1074 VALLARASUM 29 64 93 0O 27 64 9l O 27 64 9 O 29 64 93 O
1901CS1075 AKASH A 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901CS1076 RANATHEIVE S 24 62 8 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 24 62 86 A+
1901CS1079 PARIVALAVANN 22 60 82 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+
1901CS1041 AKASHYV 24 60 84 A+ 24 59 8 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+
1901CS1035 BALAMURUGAN 25 50, 75 A 23 57 8 A 20 57 11 A 27 60 87 A+

19113AEC46AL APPLIED PHYSICS LAB -1
19120SEC04AL  PACKAGES LAB-IV
19111SEC04L. COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-IV
191ENVTSTU ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Controller of Examinitions
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 y
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY- 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER - 17120SEC61 17120SEC62 17120SEC63L 17120SEC64L 17120DSC65A
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1802CS1002  SAHUL HAMEED .S 33 6 89 A 35 56 91 S 35 SI 8 A 32 51 8 A 38 54 92 S
1802CS1005  YUVARAI R 34 55 89 A 40 52 92 S 36 52 88 A 32 S50 8 A 31 51 8 A
1302051006  BHARATHIDASAN .P 36 4 90 S 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 31 52 83 A
1802CS1009  VEERAMANI .S 37 56 93 S 33 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 35 55 90 S
1802CS1010  DHARSANI R 35 sS4 89 A 36 55 91 S 32 51 8 A 34 52 8 A 38 53 91 S
1802CS1011  DONY CLINTON .F 34 2 8 A 37 S4 91 S 34 s 8 A 35 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
1802CS1012  AARTHY R 36 s1 87 A 34 51 8 A 36 2 88 A 32 50 8 A 31 55 8 A
1802CS1013  ABU BACKER SIDDIQ M 38 52 90 S 33 54 87 A 34 51 8 A 34 51 8 A 32 51 8 A
1802CS1015  KIRUBAKARAN.T 34 54 88 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 8 A 36 54 9 S 31 52 83
1802CS1016  PRIYADHARSHINI .B 36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 53 8 A 34 50 84 A
1802CS1017  HEMAVATHI BR 34 54 88 A 35 54 8 A 35 SI 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 52 84 A
I$02CS1018  ANANTH S 3 56 91 § 34 53 87 A 33 5 M A R 52 %4 A M S5 B A
1862C$1020 AHTHKUMAR .B 33 32 8 A 36 54 90 S 35 S s A 35 51 8 A 38 30 88 A
1802CS1021  SIVARANJANI M 35 56 91 S 35 55 90 S 36 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 51 8 A
1802CS1022  KRISHNA KUMAR .B 34 55 89 A 35 52 8 A 31 51 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 52 83 A
1802CS1023  HARIKRISHNAN .N 38 s4 92 S 28 15 43 F 32 52 8 A 31 50 81 A 33 51 84 A
1802CS1024  BALKEESHBEEVI .S 38 52 9 S 34 52 8 A 33 S1 8 A 32 50 8 A 35 53 8 A
1802CS1025  THIYAGARAJAN.T 37 54 91 S 36 S5 91 S 33 S1 8 A 30 51 8 A 31 51 82 A
1802CS1026  KEERTHIVASAN .V 35 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 32 51 8 A
1802CS1028  DRAVID KARTHICK .M 33 51 84 A 34 56 9 S 31 S1 8 A 32 51 8 A 30 53 8 A
1802CS1029  SUDHARSANA G 38 55 93 S 36 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 33 54 8 A 32 51 8 A
1802CS1031  MAHABOOB HUSSAIN .S 34 s4 88 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 34 51 8 A F\\L ' ﬁ%
1802CS1032  MOHANAPRIYA .M 3 s6 91 S 35 53 8 A 35 SU @ A 95 5 8 A 3 53 s aCoruelerofEximinations
S 3 S0 8 A 34 53 8 A 32 53 8 A 38 36 94 S

[8G2CS5 1034 MANIJULA DEVL.C 36 34 9



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: : THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY- 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER — 17120SEC61 17120SEC62 17120SEC63L 17120SEC64L 17120DSC65A
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1802CS1035  GOKULKUMAR K 35 56 91 S 34 sS4 88 A 31 S2 8 A 35 51 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802CS1037  PUNITHAVALLI .P 52 s4 8 A 36 54 90 S 33 S0 83 A 36 53 8 A 30 51 8 A
1302CS1038  MANIMEKALAI R s s2 87 A 35 53 88 A 34 51 8 A 31 s 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802CS1039  HARIHARAN .G.S 4 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 35 S0 8 A 32 53 8 A 31 51 8 A
1802CS1040  VINITHA .V s s4 89 A 36 51 8 A 34 51 8 A 35 51 8 A 30 353 8 A
1802CS1041  DEVIS 3 s4 85 A 35 53 88 A 32 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 32 5 8 A
1802CS1042  DHURGA .S 4 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 53 8 A
1403CSI043  ABISHEK MANIKANDAN A 38 54 92 S 36 51 8 A 31 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 S181 A
1802081046 ILAKKIYA K 37 55 92 S 35 S0 8 A 31 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 35 51 8 A
1802CS1048  VIGNESHWARAN.M 9 s6 95 S 34 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 53 87 A
1802CS1049  ABINAYA .S % 54 92 S 36 52 88 A 32 53 8 A 36 51 8 A 39 51 90 8
1802CS1050  RANGEFLA R 22 s4 8 A 35 53 88 A 32 Sl 83 A 34 53 8 A 33 52 85 A
{802CS1051  ABDUL JABBAR A 3 53 91 S 34 51 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
1802CS1052  SARVESH N 59 s4 93 S 36 SI 8 A 32 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 31 52 8 A
1802CS1054  ABINASH S 37 s2 89 A 34 S5 8 A 31 53 8 A 36 51 8 A 38 51 8 A
1802CS1055  VIMAL R 33 54 87 A 36 52 88 A 34 51 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 55 8 A
1802CS1056  SUNCIYA .S 57 s4 ol S 35 52 87 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 58 90 'S
1802CS1057  PREETHI K 9 s6 95 S 34 51 8 A 32 sl 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 51 8 A
1802CS1058  NITHISH KUMAR .R 37 s4 91 S 33 52 8 A 31 55 8 A 31 S5l 8 A 30 50 80 A
1802CS1059  SIVADHARSHINLM 39 53 92 S 32 s2 84 A 32 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 31 50 81 A
1802CS1061  JAGANK 38 54 92 S 34 53 8 A 32 Sl 8 A 35 51 8 A 30 51 81 A &ﬂ_‘\
1802CS1063  VIGNESH.S 35 S5 93 S 35 S3 88 A 34 S50 8 A 36 Sl 8 A 30 54 84 A
1802CS1064  ASRAFALLM 37 56 93 S 36 54 9 S 31 51 8 A 31 53 8 A 38 59 97 S Controller of Examinations
S 34 51 8 A 32 S0 8 A 31 50 8 A 30 51 81 A

1802CS 1065 KALAIY ARASAN.T 39 51 90



PRIST UNIVERSITY o ']‘H;\NJA\’UR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER T 17120SEC61 17120SEC62 17120SEC63L 17120SEC64L 17120DSC65A
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD

1802CS1067  NASEHA SEHANAS.H 18 54 92 S 36 S0 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 34 50 8 A
1802CS1068  HARIHARAN .G 37 56 93 S 35 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A
1806CS1009  R.RAGUNATHAN 37 50 8 A 36 55 9l 31 52 8 A 38 51 8 A 38 51 89 A
1802CS1066  JASMEENA.D 35 51 8 A 37 52 8 A 38 54 92 S 37 50 8 A 31 55 86 A
1802CS1045  BALAMURUGAN.A 38 50 88 A 37 50 8 A 37 52 8 A 38 51 8 A 32 58 9 S
1806CS1002  DHARANIDHARAN 38 s4 92 S 32 55 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 50 81 A
1806CS1003  RENUKA.K 17 s6 93 S 35 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A
1306CS1005  GURU BALASHIVA RANJANLV 39 54 93 S 36 51 87 A 32 51 8 A 3 53 8 A 31 352 83 A
1806CS1006  SNEKA.G 7 s2 89 A 34 55 8 A 33 53 8 A 36 51 8 A 38 51 89 A
1806CS1007  RENGANATHAN.K 38 54 92 S 36 52 8 A 34 53 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 54 85 A
1806CS1010  JAYACHITHRA.D 37 s4 91 S 35 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A 27 16 43 F
1802CS1006  NAGAJOTHLP 4 55 8 A 34 51 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 50 8 A 32 56 88 A

171208ECG1 NET PROGRAMMING

17120SEC62 RELATIONAL DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
17120SEC63L  .NET PROGRAMMING LAB

17120SEC64L.  ORACLE LAB

17120DSC65A DATA MINING
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.. Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY- 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Jepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER 17111GEC 17120PRW67 17120SECO6AL 17160SEC06B 17111SECO3L 17120EXACT
NUMBER HANE INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
802CS1002  SAHUL HAMEED .S 35 5 91 S 35 56 91 S 33 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 38 55 93 S 38 55 93 S
802CS1005  YUVARAI R 34 55 89 A 40 52 92 S 36 52 8 A 32 50 8 A 31 51 8 A 31 51 8 A
802CS1006  BHARATHIDASAN .P 36 54 9 S 34 55 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 83 A
802CS1009  VEERAMANI S 37 56 93 S 33 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 35 52 8 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S
802CS1010  DHARSANI R 35 54 8 A 3 55 91 S 32 51 8 A 34 52 8 A 38 53 91 S 38 53 91 S
§02CS1011  DONY CLINTON .F 34 52 8 A 37 54 91 S 34 51 8 A 35 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
802CS1012  AARTHY .R 36 54 9 S 35 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 32 50 8 A 31 55 8 A 3l 55 86 A
802CSi013  ABU BACKER SIDDIQ .M 33 52 9 S 33 54 8 A 34 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A
802CS1015  KIRUBAKARAN.T 34 54 8 A 36 56 92 S 33 51 8 A 36 54 9 S 31 52 8 A 3l 52 8 A
802CS1016  PRIYADHARSHINI .B 36 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 53 8 A 34 50 8 A 34 50 84 A
802CS1017  HEMAVATHI .B.R 34 54 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 52 8 A
802CS1018  ANANTH .S 35 56 91 S 34 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
802CS1020  AJITHKUMAR .B 34 52 8 A 36 54 9 S 35 51 8 A 35 51 8 A 38 50 8 A 38 50 88 A
802CS1021  SIVARANJANI .M 35 56 91 S 35 55 9 S 36 53 8 A 32 54 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
802CS1022  KRISHNA KUMAR .B 34 55 89 A 35 52 8 A 31 51 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
802CS1023  HARIKRISHNAN .N 39 54 93 S 35 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 51 8 A 3l 51 8 A
802CS1024  BALKEESHBEEVI .S 33 52 9 S 34 52 8 A 33 51 84 A 32 S50 8 A 35 53 88 A 35 53 88 A
802CS1025  THIYAGARAJAN.T 37 54 91 S 36 55 91 S 33 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 31 51 8 A 31 51 82 A
802CS1026  KEERTHIVASAN .V 35 52 8 A 32 54 8 A 34 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
802CS1028  DRAVID KARTHICK .M 34 51 8 A 34 56 9 S 31 51 8 A 32 SI 8 A 30 53 8 A 30 53 8 A
802CS1029  SUDHARSANA .G 33 55 93 S 36 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 33 54 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A
802CS1031  MAHABOOB HUSSAIN .S 34 54 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 36 52 8 A 34 51 8 A 34 Wﬁﬂ\
Controll xaminatio \A*



HESH
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY- 2021

Iame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

lepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER S 17111GEC 17120PRW67 17120SECO6AL 17160SEC06B 17111SEC03L 17120EXACT
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
802CS1032 MOHANAPRIYA .M 35 56 91 S 35 52 8 A 33 51 84 A 35 51 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 53 8 A
802CS1034  MANJULA DEVI .C 3 54 9 S 36 S0 8 A 34 S3 8 A 32 53 8 A 38 56 94 S 38 56 94 S
802081035  GOKULKUMAR K 35 56 91 S 34 54 8 A 31 52 8 A 35 51 8 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
802CS1037  PUNITHAVALLI .P 36 54 9 S 36 54 9 S 33 50 8 A 36 53 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 8 A
802CS1038  MANIMEKALAI R 35 52 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 32 52 84 A
802CS1039  HARIHARAN .G.S 34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 35 50 8 A 32 53 8 A 31 51 8 A 31 51 8 A
802CS1040  VINITHA .V 35 54 8 A 36 51 8 A 34 51 8 A 35 51 8 A 30 53 8 A 30 53 8 A
802CS1041 DEVI .S 39 54 93 S 35 53 88 A 32 51 8 A 35 53 88 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A
802CS1042  DHURGA .S 34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 53 84 31 53 84 A
802CS1043  ABISHEK MANIKANDAN .A 38 54 92 S 3 SI 8 A 31 51 8 A 32 52 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
802CS1046  ILAKKIYA K 37 55 92 S 35 50 8 A 31 53 8 A 33 51 8 A 35 51 8 A 35 51 86 A
802CS1048  VIGNESHWARAN.M 39 56 95 S 34 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 34 53 8 A 34 53 87 A
802CS1049  ABINAYA .S 38 54 92 S 36 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 36 51 8 A 39 51 9 S 39 51 9 S
802CS1050  RANGEELA R 37 54 91 S 35 53 88 A 32 51 8 A 34 53 8 A 33 52 8 A 33 52 8 A
802CS1051 ABDUL JABBAR .A 38 53 99 S 34 51 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 81 A
802CS1052  SARVESH .N 39 54 93 S 3 SI 8 A 32 51 8 A 35 53 8 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
802CS1054  ABINASH .S 37 52 8 A 34 55 8 A 33 53 8 A 36 SI' 8 A 38 51 8 A 38 51 8 A
802CS1055  VIMAL .R 38 54 92 S 36 52 8 A 34 51 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 55 8 A 31 55 8 A
802CS1056  SUNCIYA .S 37 54 91 S 35 52 8 A 32 53 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 58 9 S 32 58 90 S
802CS1057  PREETHI .K 39 56 95 S 34 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 51 8 A 31 51 82 A
802CS1058  NITHISH KUMAR .R 37 54 91 S 33 s2 8 A 31 55 8 A 31 51 8 A 30 50 8 A 30 50 80 A
802CS1059  SIVADHARSHINILM 39 53 92 S 32 52 8 A 32 52 8 A 31 53 8 A 31 50 8 A 31 50

A (e

Controller of



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Coatroller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY- 2021

i

S THANUAVUR
613403

Jame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Jepartment : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER
802CS10061
§02CS1063
802051064
802CS1063
802CS1067
802CS1068

§06CS1009
BO2CS1066

802Cs1045
806C51002
806CS1003
806CS1005
806CS1006
806CS1007
806CS1010
802CS1006
7111GEC

7120PRW67
7120SECO6AL
7160SEC06B
7111SECO3L

NAME 17111GEC 17120PRW67 17120SEC06A L 17160SEC06B 17111SECO3L 17120EXACT
- INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
JAGAN.K 38 54 92 S 32 53 85 A 32 51 83 A 35 51 86 A 30 51 81 A 30 51 8l
VIGNESH.S 38: 5% 93 S 35 53 88 A 34 50 84 A 36 51 87 A 30 34 84 A 30 54 84
ASRAFALILM 37 36 93 S 36 54 90 S il 51 82 A 31 53 84 A 38 59 97 S 38 39 97
KALAIYARASAN.T 39 51 90 S 34 51 85 A 32 50 82 A 31 50 8] A 30 51 81 A 30 51 8l
NASEHA SEHANAS.H 38 54 92 S 36 50 86 A 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A 31 30 81 A 31 50 8l
HARIHARAN .G 37 36 93 S 35 52 87 A 32 53 85 A 32 53 85 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 83
R.RAGUNATHAN 37 50 87 A 36 55 91 S 31 52 83 A 38 51 89 A 38 51 8 A 38 51 89
JASMEENA.D 35 51 86 A 37 52 8 A 38 54 92 S 3 50 87 A 31 55 8 A 31 55 86
BALAMURUGAN.A 38§ 50 88 A 37 50 87 A 37 52 89 A 38 5l 89 A 32 58 9 S 32 38 90
DHARANIDHARAN 38 54 92 S 36 50 86 A 32 51 83 A 32 5l 83 A 31 50 81 A 31 50 8l
RENUKA.K 37 56 3 S 35 52 87 A 32 53 85 A 32 53 85 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8
GURU BALASHIVA RANJANLV 39 54 3 S 36 51 87 A 32 5l 3 A 35 53 88 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 83
SNEKA.G 37 52 8 A 34 55 89 A 33 53 86 A 36 51 87 A 38 51 8 A 38 51 89
RENGANATHAN.K 38 54 92 S 36 52 88 A 34 51 85 A 31 50 81 A 31 55 8 A 31 55 86
JAYACHITHRA.D 37 54 91 S 35 52 87 A 32 53 B85 A 32 51 83 A 32 58 9 S 32 38 90
NAGAJOTHLP 39 56 95 8 31 51 82 A 33 51 84 A 31 50 81 A 33 51 84 A 31 52 83
JOURNALISM :
17120EXACT EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

PROJECT WORK

PACKAGES LAB-VI

LIFE SKILLS AND OTHER SKILLS
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - VI

Contr

A
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